
GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE

U20 Pre-Camp Comox / CAN

12. - 23.12.2018

PARTICIPANTS Switzerland SUI

Thu, December 13, 2018 09.00 - 11.00 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

16.30 - 18.30 Practice SUI Arena 1, Comox

Fri, December 14, 2018 08.15 - 10.15 Practice SUI Arena 1, Comox

16.30 - 18.30 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

Sat, December 15, 2018 08.30 - 10.30 Practice SUI Arena 1, Comox

17.15 - 19.15 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

Sun, December 16, 2018 09.30 - 11.30 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

16.30 - 18.30 Practice SUI Arena 1, Comox

Mon, December 17, 2018 10.45 - 12.15 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

16.30 - 18.30 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

Tue, December 18, 2018 08.30 - 10.30 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

16.30 - 18.30 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

Wed, December 19, 2018 08.45 - 10.15 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

17.00 CAN - SUI Victoria

Thu, December 20, 2018 14.30 - 16.30 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

Fri, December 21, 2018 08.15 - 10.15 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

19.00 KZA - SUI Port Alberni

Sat, December 22, 2018 10.45 - 12.15 Practice SUI Arena 2, Comox

Sun, December 23, 2018 18.30 SUI - RUS Burnaby
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